AB08XX Series
Real Time Clock Module
Date of Issue:  Sept. 10
th
, 2012 3.0 x 3.0 mm
ESD Sensitive
Page (1) of (12) Abracon Drawing #  Revision #:   Initial Release
AB08XX Features

Date of Issue:  Sept. 10th, 2012 3.0 x 3.0 mm ESD Sensitive
Page (9) of (12) Abracon Drawing #  Revision #:   Initial Release
8. Ordering Information
AB08XX Orderable Part Numbers
P/N Tape and Reel Qty Package
Temperature
Range
MSL
Level(2)
AB0801-T3 3000pcs/reel
Pb-Free(1)
16-Pin QFN
3 x 3 mm
-40 to +85 °C  1
AB0803-T3 3000pcs/reel
AB0804-T3 3000pcs/reel
AB0805-T3 3000pcs/reel
AB0811-T3 3000pcs/reel
AB0813-T3 3000pcs/reel
AB0814-T3 3000pcs/reel
AB0815-T3 3000pcs/reel
Notes:
(1) Compliant and certified with the current RoHS requirements for all 6 substances, including the
requirement that lead not exceed 0.1% by weight in raw homogeneous materials.  The package was
designed to be soldered at high temperatures (per reflow profile) and can be used in specified lead-free